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Peak Power Handling [Watts] 

Continuous Power Handling [Watts RMS) 

Sensitivity [1 W, 1 mj 

Frequency Response [Hz) 
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Bottom Mount Depth [in, mm] 
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Tweeter Magnet Material 
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Tweeter Design 

Woofer Cone Material 
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DSC35 

2 - Way 

3-1/2,89 

1/2, 13 

4 

80 

20 

88 

3, 78 

1/4, 

No 

DSC4 

50-20k 

43 

No 

Neodymium 

PEl 

Balanced dome 

Potypropylene 

Pot,<ester foam 

DSC65 

2 -Way 

6-1/2, 160 

1/2, 13 

4 

240 

60 

90 

4-13/16, 123 

3/8,9 

1-11/16,43 

0 

Yes 

Neodymium 

DSC67 

2- Way 

6-3/4, 165 

1/2, 13 

4 

240 

60 

90 

40-20k 

5-1/2, 140 

3/16,4 

1-13/16,47 

0 

Yes 

Neodymium 

DSC66 

2-Way 

6x8, 160x200 

1/2, 13 

4 

200 

50 

90 

45-20k 

DSC693 

3-Way 

6x9, 160x230 

2, 50 

1/2, 13 

4 

360 

90 

92 

30-20k 

5x73/16, 126x182 5-5/BxB-7/16, 143x215 

3/8,9 

2-3/16,58 

0 

No 

Neodymium 

7/16, 12 

3-3/16, 81 

0 

Yes 

Neodymium 

imide) PEl (polyether imrde) PEl (potyether imrde) PEl (potyether rmrde) PEl (po~fether imide) 

Balanced dome Balanced dome 

Polypropylene Polypropylene 

Polyester foam Polyester foam Polyester foam 

Balanced dome 

Polypropylene 

Polyester foam 

Balanced dome 

Polypropylene 

Polyester foam 



Wiring 
Cableado 
Verkabelung 
Cab/age 

One DSC Speaker wired to a single channel 
Total Impedance: 4 ohms 

Un altavoz conectado a un solo canal. 
Total lmpedancia: 4 ohms 

Connect wiring to terminals. 

Conecte el cableado a las terminales. 

SchlieBen Sie die Kabel an die Klemmen an. 

Connectez le cablage aux bornes. 

Einem DSC Lautsprecher zu einem einzigen Kanal angeschlossen. 
Total lmpedanz: 4 ohms 

Un DSC haut-parleur branche a un seul canal 
Total Impedance: 4 ohms 

Two DSC Speakers wired in parallel to a 
single channel 
Total Impedance: 2 ohms 

Dos DSC Coax altavoces conectaron en Ia 
paralelo a un solo canal 
Total lmpedancia: 2 ohms 

Zwei DSC Koax-Systems an einen 
einzelenen Kanal Paralleler 
Total lmpedanz: 2 ohms 

Deux haut-parleurs a une paralli!le seule 
Total Impedance: 2 ohms 

Mounting 
Montaje 
Einbau 
Montage 

43DSC354/43DSC44/43DSC464/430SC54/43DSC654/43DSC674/43DSC684/43DSC6934 

Secure speaker to desired location. 

Asegure Ia bocina en Ia ubicaci6n deseada. 

Befestigen Sie den Lautsprecher am gewiinschten Ort. 

Fixez le haut-parleur al'endroit desire. 

door 
estructura de Ia puerta 
TOrk6rper 
corps de porte 
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